
COPIAH (15)

Overlay approximately 5 miles of State Route 18 beginning at the Hinds/Copiah County Line, known as State
Project No. MP-3018-15(001) / 303935301, in the County of Copiah, State of Mississippi.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

Dickerson & Bowen,
Inc.

APAC - Mississippi,
Inc.

W. E. Blain & Sons,
Inc.

$906,649.00 $853,100.00 $922,843.10 $985,680.50

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0010 202-B005 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 100.000 SY 30.00 50.00 11.40

0020 203-G003 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 100.000 CY 15.00 60.00 9.60

0030 406-A003 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 400.000 TON 14.00 50.00 40.00

0040 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 46,000.00 40,000.00 58,000.00

0050 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0060 619-A1004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 18.000 MI 420.00 420.00 420.00

0070 619-A2004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint 8.000 MI 500.00 500.00 500.00

0080 619-A4007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Paint 5.000 MI 500.00 500.00 500.00

0090 619-A5002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Paint 3,200.000 LF 0.20 0.20 0.20

0100 619-A6003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Paint 1,300.000 LF 0.30 0.30 0.30

0110 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 450.000 EA 4.00 4.00 4.00

0120 907-304-A002 Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group D 2,050.000 CY 18.00 32.15 24.95

0130 907-304-F003 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 100.000 TON 56.00 64.00 37.25

0140 907-407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 10,560.000 GAL 2.75 2.51 2.30

0150 907-626-C006 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White, 9.000 MI 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0160 907-626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 4.000 MI 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0170 907-626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 5.000 MI 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,900.00

0180 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 2,000.000 LF 0.75 0.75 0.75

0190 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 1,200.000 LF 0.75 0.75 0.75

0200 907-626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 1,300.000 LF 1.50 1.50 1.50

0210 907-403-A015 Hot Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture 7,000.000 TON 78.45

0220 907-403-B009 Hot Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture, Leveling 1,700.000 TON 88.90

0230 907-403-M001 Warm Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture 7,000.000 TON 77.45 89.70

0240 907-403-N001 Warm Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture, Leveling 1,700.000 TON 76.80 88.10



COPIAH (15)

Overlay approximately 5 miles of State Route 18 beginning at the Hinds/Copiah County Line, known as State
Project No. MP-3018-15(001) / 303935301, in the County of Copiah, State of Mississippi.

Superior Asphalt,
Inc.

$1,020,349.00

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4

0010 202-B005 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 100.000 SY 30.00

0020 203-G003 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 100.000 CY 30.00

0030 406-A003 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 400.000 TON 30.00

0040 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 100,044.00

0050 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0060 619-A1004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 18.000 MI 490.00

0070 619-A2004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint 8.000 MI 490.00

0080 619-A4007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, Paint 5.000 MI 650.00

0090 619-A5002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Paint 3,200.000 LF 0.10

0100 619-A6003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Paint 1,300.000 LF 0.25

0110 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 450.000 EA 3.00

0120 907-304-A002 Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group D 2,050.000 CY 25.00

0130 907-304-F003 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 100.000 TON 60.00

0140 907-407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 10,560.000 GAL 1.00

0150 907-626-C006 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White, 9.000 MI 1,750.00

0160 907-626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 4.000 MI 1,200.00

0170 907-626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 5.000 MI 1,750.00

0180 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 2,000.000 LF 0.50

0190 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 1,200.000 LF 0.50

0200 907-626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 1,300.000 LF 2.00

0210 907-403-A015 Hot Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture 7,000.000 TON

0220 907-403-B009 Hot Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture, Leveling 1,700.000 TON

0230 907-403-M001 Warm Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture 7,000.000 TON 90.00

0240 907-403-N001 Warm Mix Asphalt, ST, 9.5-mm mixture, Leveling 1,700.000 TON 90.00


